
Monday, August 12 Teachers Institute

Tuesday, August 13 Teachers Institute

Wednesday, August 14 First Day for Students

Monday, September 2 No School - Labor Day

Thursday, September 19 Half Day (12:15 Dismissal) - School Improvement

Friday, September 20 No School - Teachers Institute/Workshop

Friday, October 11 Half Day (12:15 Dismissal) - School Improvement

Monday, October 14 No School - Columbus Day

Friday, October 25 No School - Parent Teacher Conference

Friday, November 15 Half Day (12:15 Dismissal) - School Improvement

November 27, 28 & 29 No School - Thanksgiving Vacation

December 23 thru January 1 No School - Christmas Vacation

Thursday, January 2 No School - *Emergency Day

Friday, January 3 No School - *Emergency Day

Friday, January 17 Half Day (12:15 Dismissal) - School Improvement

Monday, January 20 No School - M.L. King Birthday

Monday, February 17 No School - *Emergency Day

Friday, March 6 No School - *Emergency Day

Monday, March 9 No School - *Emergency Day

Friday, March 20 No School-*Emergency Day

Monday, March 23 No School-*Emergency Day

Thursday, April 9 No School-*Emergency Day

Friday, April 10 No School

Monday, April 13 No School - *Emergency Day

Friday, April 24 Half Day (12:15 Dismissal) - School Improvement

Thursday, May 21* Last Day of Student Attendance

Friday, May 22 Teacher's Institute

End of First Quarter

End of Second Quarter

End of Thrid Quarter

End of Fourth Quarter

ILLINI WEST HIGH SCHOOL

Guide to 2019-2020 School Calendar

Quarter End Dates

Significant Dates & Times 

* Subject to change if emergency days are used

*If inclement weather occurs school will be in session on Emergency Days

October 18, 2019

December 20, 2019

March 13, 2020

May 21, 2020*


